KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
EML SERIES
EXPLOSION-PROOF – INTRODUCTION & LOGIC

SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L39
EML SERIES
EXPLOSION-PROOF – ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pendant Ceiling Wall Stanchion
EML SERIES PENDANT WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
  WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
40 3/4” 120-277VAC EML4030A2G EMLC4030A2G
50 3/4” 120-277VAC EML5030A2G EMLC5030A2G
EML SERIES CEILING WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
  WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
40 3/4” 120-277VAC EML4030X2G EMLC4030X2G
50 3/4” 120-277VAC EML5030X2G EMLC5030X2G
EML SERIES WALL WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
  WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
40 3/4” 120-277VAC EML4030B2G EMLC4030B2G
50 3/4” 120-277VAC EML5030B2G EMLC5030B2G
EML SERIES 25° STANCHION WITH OPTIC AND GUARD
  WATTS HUB SIZE VOLTAGE FLUTED GLOBE & GUARD CLEAR GLOBE & GUARD
40 1-1/4”/1-1/2” 120-277VAC EML4030D4G EMLC4030D4G
50 1-1/4”/1-1/2” 120-277VAC EML5030D4G EMLC5030D4G
KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING